27th Therese's League

Summary

Period 3 Through Event 26 - Memorial Tournament

Rank
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Team

Longhorn

Pep Patty 1
Merch Guy
REDSTORM
Wayne Crosby
Tishe Team
Team MAC
VOLS1

Gosser

Bart Tichelman
Aurorawills
Maklak

Golfer 1
Gracery

Mayo

Hack & Slash
SEO

Keenan Charles
The Best

Trotz

Ten Men

Tman

drscrape
Gamera is good
BACK9BRUIN
Team Tracy
Aaabryannelson
Bamatime

LEFT COAST SPECIALIST
Huggy

Gotchya
Lalaland
BroomeDawg
Marsha Lisk
Raoul Duke

G & G from "East G"
Nanaimo Shiers
Big Will Golf
ODawg77

John McKenna
Golfer 2

Team Reaburn
GRB-1
Collingwood Kid
Team #5
Bigkrak
LeftiesRule
urstillout
PunchTheWall
GiddyUp

Carol Tichelman
Coolum Snakes
Pep Patty 2
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"Ctrl" + "F" to search
Team Earnings

7,592,533
7,291,254
7,050,827
6,501,570
6,438,468
6,161,677
6,159,955
6,015,384
5,976,424
5,770,283
5,745,254
5,628,779
5,578,490
5,461,631
5,310,298
5,274,757
5,188,565
5,155,563
5,096,702
5,026,268
4,995,813
4,970,434
4,935,881
4,846,687
4,796,925
4,759,440
4,619,445
4,547,123
4,510,133
4,473,962
4,414,776
4,378,108
4,333,544
4,160,759
4,140,510
4,015,001
4,002,972
4,002,812
3,877,236
3,831,186
3,828,485
3,826,642
3,679,499
3,623,802
3,565,234
3,520,916
3,491,532
2,931,143
2,865,529
2,687,743
2,670,045
2,578,868
2,191,322

Last Week
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Two Weeks Ago

Three Weeks Ago

49
32

10
16
27
29

26

11
42
21

12
52
46
44

53
24
45
40
13
19
35
48
15
33
22
38
37
23
18
43
25
17

51
34
31
28
20
14
41
36
39
50
30
47



